1921 BAHAMA DR, MIRAMAR FL 33023

This stunning 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom home offers the perfect
blend of comfort and style. Step inside to find a spacious floor
plan with natural lighting and a dedicated dining room. The
kitchen boasts stainless steel appliances and sleek countertops,
perfect for cooking and meal prepping. Enjoy the convenience of
a laundry room, and thoughtful design touches [...]

Call us now

Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

4

s

$540,000

SW15th 5t

SW 16th 5t

Mofongo House
Restaurant m

Airport RO e e
R @ (¥)

La Gourmandize
Island Restaurant

4

Mhad Spice o

vonny beauty studio o

1 oa|ndeay

1Qq BIpEANY
i 1ezea|y

C J Home Care o

Google Map data B2025



Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 3 beds

Living Square Feet: 1186 sq ft
Tax Year: 2024

Pool Y/N: Yes

Original List Price: $540,000
MLS ID: A11719975

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1445 sq ft
View: None

Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Bedroom Ground Level, Primary Bath Tub

Amenities & Features
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Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: MIRAMAR SEC 5
Bathrooms: 2 baths

Lot Size Square Feet: 6009 sq ft
Tax Annual Amount: $4,030

Date added: Added 1 day ago
DOM: 2

Parking Features: Circular Driveway
Building Name: MIRAMAR SEC 5
Roof: Shingle

Room Living Room Features:
Den/Library/Office, Utility Room/Laundry
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open Porch, Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, One Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water Heater,

Story Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Pool Features: In Ground Sewer: Public Sewer
Door Features: French Doors Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, French Doors,
Den/Library/Office, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central Flooring: Tile, Wood
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